MBR2045C
Document number: DS36921  Rev. 4 - 2
2 of 8
May 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
MBR2045C
Ordering Information
MBR2045C XX XX - XX
PackingPackageProduct Name
Blank : TubeT : TO-220-3 (2)
E1/G1
G1 : GreenTF : TO-220F-3
(Option 1)
E1 : RoHS Compliant
Package Part Number Marking ID Packing
TO-220-3 (2) MBR2045CT-E1  MBR2045CT-E1 50 Pieces/Tube
TO-220-3 (2) MBR2045CT-G1  MBR2045CT-G1 50 Pieces/Tube
TO-220F-3 (Option 1) MBR2045CTF-E1 MBR2045CTF-E1 50 Pieces/Tube
TO-220F-3 (Option 1) MBR2045CTF-G1 MBR2045CTF-G1 50 Pieces/Tube
Marking Information
(1) TO-220-3 (2)
(Front View)
 Green